PRICE
Holland $212,900
OREGON $158,900
Oregon $144,900
Spring Meadows $109,900
Sylvania $240,000
SYLVANIA $110,000
West Toledo $119,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun. 2-4pm
Sun. 1-4

Sun 12-2pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sept 1, 1-3pm

Sunday 3p-5p

Sun 3 - 5pm

ADDRE DESCRIPTION LISTED BY
28 Hidden Meadow Dr. Immaculate 4 brm, 2.5 baths, many updates, neutral colors Owner
3301 Cromwell Dr. Reduced, 3 brm., 2 bath, brick ranch, pool By owner Charles
80 Ponderosa 4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP
437 Shrewsbury St., Holland, OH 43528  Don't miss out on the PERFECT 10! 1 story, all brick, 3 brm, attached garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates
9349 Rocky Water Ct 3 Brm, 2 %2 Bath Ranch, Overlooks Pond, Cul-de-sac By Owner
6614 Charlesgate Rd. Ranch, 3 brm., 1.5 bath, updated, new AC, fenced yard, garage By Owner
3724 Garrison Stunning 3BRM, 2BA, extra wide lot, 2 fireplaces, garage w/ loft, full bsmt. Castleton Realty

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

"

AGENT

Keith
419-377-3811

By Owner

Mike Crouse

Chris

Joe Maluchnik

Christina Garza

PHONE

419-867-0528

419-932-0204
419-283-6453
513-403-7638
419-407-5050
419-932-0204

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




