Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Holland	\$212,900	Sun. 2-4pm	28 Hidden Meadow Dr.	Immaculate 4 brm, 2.5 baths, many updates, neutral colors	Owner	Keith	419-867-0528
OREGON	\$158,900	Sun. 1-4	3301 Cromwell Dr. Re	educed, 3 brm., 2 bath, brick ranch, pool By owner	Charles	419-377-3811	
Oregon	\$144,900	Sun 12-2pm	80 Ponderosa	4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP		By Owner	419-932-0204
Spring Meadows	\$109,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	437 Shrewsbury St., Holland, OH 4	3528 Don't miss out on the PERFECT 10! 1 story, all brick, 3 brm, attached garage	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Mike Crouse	419-283-6453
Sylvania	\$240,000	Sept 1, 1-3pm	9349 Rocky Water Ct	3 Brm, 2 1/2 Bath Ranch, Overlooks Pond, Cul-de-sac	By Owner	Chris	513-403-7638
SYLVANIA	\$110,000	Sunday 3p-5p	6614 Charlesgate Rd.	Ranch, 3 brm., 1.5 bath, updated, new AC, fenced yard, garage	By Owner	Joe Maluchnik	419-407-5050
West Toledo	\$119,900	Sun 3 - 5pm	3724 Garrison	Stunning 3BRM, 2BA, extra wide lot, 2 fireplaces, garage w/ loft, full bsmt.	Castleton Realty	Christina Garza	419-932-0204

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse